
 

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR 
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School Year Registration Fee is $50, and required for all programs (AM, PM, Full Days Only, etc.). 

Morning (AM) 
$90 Monthly Tuition 

No afternoon drop-ins permitted, except as noted below for early dismissal 
days. 

Afternoon (PM) $250 Monthly Tuition 
PM students may attend mornings as needed at no additional charge. 

FBISD Employee 
(PM)  $225 Monthly Tuition 

August AM $55 August Tuition* 
August PM $150 August Tuition* 
December AM $60 December Tuition* 
December PM $165 December Tuition* 

*August and December tuition amounts are prorated due to August 14 start date and Winter 
Break. 
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  Non-EDP Students will be charged the $50 Registration Fee. 

EDP PM Students No Charge 
EDP AM Students $25/Day 
Non-EDP Students $50/Day + $50 Registration Fee 
FBISD Employee 
Non-EDP Students $25/Day + $50 Registration Fee 

Advanced registration and payment are required. 
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 EDP Students $125/Week 
Non-EDP Students $150/Week + $50 Registration Fee 
FBISD Employee 
Non-EDP Students $125/Week + $50 Registration Fee 

Advanced registration and payment are required. 
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6:30-6:45 p.m. $15/child ($30/child after 2 incidents) 

6:46-7:00 p.m. $30/child ($60/child after 2 incidents) 

After 7:00 p.m. $50/child (May result in dismissal from program) 
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 $10/day late fee assessed 
Payment not received by 5th day may result in dismissal. 

Late fees are waived if payment is made online within first 3 days after payment is due. 
 

All tuition and fees are per child and are non-refundable. Open to FBISD students only. 
 


